Buyer's GST No: URP
Sl No HSN CODE Unit Price Qty Taxable Price

1 A-FLEX-NUCM-MC 9973 12,000.00               2 24,000.00                              
Cisco NU Cloud WebEx Meetings - Meetings

IGST@ 18% 18.00% 4,320.00                                

₹ 28,320.00

AMOUNT IN INR : Twenty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Rupees Only

2, Payment receipt by RTGS/cheque only 
3, Settlement within Bangalore jurisdiction 

Declaration

Proforma Invoices
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd Invoice Dated

#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross 20-Oct-2020

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage Mode/Terms of Payment :